
KRSO Page 1 
 

 
Press release 
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Consumer price index (CPI) registered 93.7% in Kurdistan Region for Aug 2017 where it shows an increase of 0.4% 

compared to July 2017, and an annual decrease of 3.4% compared to Aug 2016.  

 

 
 

Consumer price index in Kurdistan Region’s governorate: 
Consumer price index in Kurdistan Region’s governorates for Aug 2017 compared to July 2017: 

 

I. Erbil governorate (94.4%) increased by 1.2%. 

II. Sulaimani governorate (91.3%) decreased by 0.1%. 

III. and Duhok governorate (97.4) shows a decrease by 0.1% compared to the last month. 

 

 

 

For more information please contact:  

Email: contact@krso.gov.krd 

 Reference ID: 62                                                                                                      Website: www.krso.gov.krd   

Phone: 771555266(6)66570  

-14.0

-12.0

-10.0

-8.0

-6.0

-4.0

-2.0

0.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

 M0nthly
inflation rate

Annual
inflation rate

1.2% 

-0.1% 

-0.1% 

-0.2% 0.0% 0.2% 0.4% 0.6% 0.8% 1.0% 1.2% 1.4%

Erbil

Sul

Duhok

 Monthly Inflation Rate

mailto:contact@krso.gov.krd
http://www.krso.gov.krd/

